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37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
6. Mai 2023

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM VORRUNDE

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Callum SPECK il | 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.600 1|5.0014.200 1|35012.850 2|%2011.950 7|3.5013.100 2|3.5011.600 10|21.75 76.300| *
2 |Sven HUGELSHOFER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [35012.250 4[5.0014.100 2|3.5012.950 1|3720 11.850 9|3.5013.050 4[3.0012.000 4|21.25 76.200| *
3 |Finn HOLLAUF il | 2015 [STV Oberbiiren/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5012.050 8|5.0014.050 3|35012.550 5|%%012.225 2|3.5013.100 2|3.5012.200 1|21.75 76.175| *
4 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5012.400 2|50013.450 7|3.5012.500 6|%20 12,000 6[3.5013.150 13.5012.200 1|2175 75.700 *
5 |Philipp MARTI 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5012.100 6|5.0013.450 7{3.5012.600 4|%2012.150 3|3.0012.400 17|3.5011.950 62125 74.650| *
6 |Levin BURGI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.400 13|4.0013.400 9|3.5012.400 8|%20 12,050 4[3.5012.850 63.5011.800 7|2025 73.900| *
7 |Ursin WILDHABER 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV ~ |3.5012.400 2|5.0013.500 63.50 11.950 19 égg 11.025 233.50 12.600 12|3.50 11.750 8|21.25 73.225| *
8 |Cédric KAIFER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.200 15500 13.850 4|3.5012.150 14| 220 11.775 11(3.00 12.450 13(3.00 11.750 8|2025 73.175| *
9 |[Florin POLONI % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.900 9{3.0011.850 15(3.50 12.350 10 égg 11.12520(3.0012.700 7(3.5012.150 3|18.2572.075| *
10 |Michael HEGEMANN 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.100 6|4.0012.650 10{3.00 11.400 28| 230 11.925 8|3.00 12.300 18|3.00 10.400 18|19.25 70.775 | *
11 |Merwin KHOSHEHCHIN 2015 |STV Eien-Kleindttingen ATV [3.5011.850 10450 12.050 14|3.50 12.650 3| 320 11.650 12[3.50 12.650 9|3.00 9.850 252075 70.700 | *
12 |Nico BISCHOFBERGER 2015 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5012.150 5|3.50 9.25046|3.50 12.350 10| 23012325 1]3.0012.450 133.5012.000 4|19.90 70.525| *
13 |Jack BLATTLER 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0011.150 17|3.00 11.600 21{3.50 12.500 6|10 11.425 16/3.50 13.000 5|3.0010.800 14|18.25 70.475 | *
14 |Tihon KULESHA 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.100 18|3.00 12,100 12|3.00 12.000 16 | 130 12.025 5|3.00 12,200 21|3.50 11.050 12| 18.25 70.475 | *
15 [Laurin SCHONENBERGER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.400 29(5.0013.800 5{3.0012.000 16 égg 11.475 15(3.00 12,250 20(3.50 11.100 11]19.75 70.025| *
16 |Eliah Kaleb NAGELI B8 | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.400 23(4.00 12.600 113.50 12.400 8| 3720 11.350 17|3.00 12.200 21 [3.00 10.850 13 [ 19.25 69.800 | *
17 |Dario KELLER il | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.800 11|3.00 11.700 17|3.50 11,900 21 | 230 10.825 25|3.00 12.450 13| 3.00 10.350 19{17.25 69.025 | *
18 |Alessandro WIDER B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.500 12(3.50 11.750 16|3.50 12.150 14| 320 10.775 26| 3.00 12.100 253.00 10.350 19 | 18.75 68.625 | *
19 |Dilan NASUFI ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |3.00 10.300 243.00 11.550 223.50 12.300 12 égg 10.775 26(3.50 12.650 9|3.00 10.500 16|18.25 68.075| *
20 |Alexander AMMANN B8 | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.250 14(3.00 12.100 12|3.50 12.000 16| 320 11.200 19|3.00 11.600 33(3.00 9.800 26 | 18.25 67.950 | *
21 |Arian KREIN A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.250 25|3.00 11.200 30{3.50 11.500 25 | -39 11.650 12|3.00 12.450 13| 3.00 10.650 15| 18.25 67.700 | *
22 |Lion BUCHMEIER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.200 15(3.00 11.500 243.00 11.300 31 égg 11.350 173.00 12.000 26 | 3.00 10.300 21 |17.25 67.650| *
23 |Andrin MEIER B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 10.950 19{3.00 11.400 27|3.50 11.950 19| 320 10.750 28| 3.00 11.300 36[3.00 9.700 27 | 18.25 66.050 | *
24 [Ron MEIER il | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.00 10.600 21|3.00 10.950 36|3.50 11.700 22| 39 10.025 44|3.00 12.200 21|3.00 10.050 24| 17.00 65.525 | *
25 [Nico GOOD il | 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 9.850 28|3.0011.500 24|3.00 11.500 25| >3010.725 30(3.50 12.700 7|3.00 8.800 33|17.25 65.075
26 |Samu ERDIN 2015 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.00 10.500 223.00 11.700 17]3.00 10.650 39 },:gg 11.850 9]3.5012.650 9(2.00 7.550 41|17.25 64.900
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27 |Tim HAUSER 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.850 36(3.0011.200 303.50 11.350 20| 320 11.075 21{3.00 11.700 31{3.00 10.150 22 | 17.75 64.325
28 |Gianluca CONTI 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.75037|3.0011.300 28|3.00 11.050 32| 230 11.075 21{3.00 11.850 30 |3.00 10.150 22| 17.25 64.175
29 |Nevin FABRITIUS 2015  [STV Eien-Kleindottingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 9.95027|3.0010.400 43|3.00 10.850 36 ;20 11.575 143.50 12.150 24|3.00 9.100 31 18.25 64.025
30 |Vincent DESAX 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 9.300 30{3.00 11.200 303.50 11.550 24| 320 10.475 32| 3.00 12.000 26[3.00 9.200 30 |17.75 63.725
31 |Tim SIEBER il | 2016 |Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |250 8.300 42|3.0011.300 28{3.00 11.450 27 | 39 10.200 40 3.00 11.450 35| 3.00 10.450 17 16.25 63.150
32 |Balazs GAL 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.40040(3.00 11.700 173.50 11.600 23| ;20 10.450 33{3.00 11.900 29(3.00 8.100 37 |17.25 62.150
33 [Manuel GORT 2 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.200 26 3.00 10.700 393.00 10.600 40 égg 9.800 47(3.00 11.100 38/3.00 9.550 29|16.75 61.950
34 |Rémy STOLLER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 9.300 30{3.00 10.700 39 |3.00 10.100 44| ;20 10.900 24|3.00 11.950 28(2.00 8.600 35 |15.75 61.550
35 |Samuel WALSER il | 2015 [STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5010.950 19150 6.500 48|3.50 12.200 13| 230 10.750 283.00 12.300 18| 3.00 8.700 34| 16.75 61.400
36 |Gian HINDELANG ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ [3.00 9.000 34(3.00 10.300 443.50 10.250 43 égg 10.225 393.00 11.650 32|3.00 9.050 32|17.25 60.475
37 |Jan THONI !;1:‘ 2015 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.00 8.900 35(3.0011.550 223.00 10.700 37 éjgg 10.500 31| 3.00 10.750 42|3.00 7.950 3817.25 60.350
38 |Zac ALLON 58 | 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 9.150 33(3.00 11.500 24 |3.00 10.350 41| ;20 10.400 35|3.00 11.100 38(2.00 7.450 42 | 15.75 59.950
39 |Lenny NADIG il | 2016 |Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 9.300 30|3.0010.900 37{3.00 10.900 35| 30 10.000 45| 3.00 10.700 43 3.00 7.450 42| 16.75 59.250
40 |Linus WORMS A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 200 6.300 48|3.00 11.000 34|3.00 11.050 32| 330 9.850 46{3.00 11.050 41 3.00 9.650 28 | 15.75 58.900
41 |Lucien BURGMANN ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |3.00 8.750 37(3.0010.600 423.00 9.550 47 égg 10.425 34(3.00 11.100 38| 2.00 7.900 39|15.75 58.325
42 |Valerio ZANETTI 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV |20 8.250 43|3.0011.700 17{3.00 11.000 34| 230 10.050 43| 2.00 9.300 47|3.00 7.700 40| 15.25 58.000
43 |Jan WEINGART B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.650 39(3.00 10.650 41 [3.00 10.350 41| 320 10.400 35(3.00 11.150 37(2.00 6.750 48 | 15.75 57.950
44 |Nevio WERNER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.400 40|3.00 10.850 38|3.00 11.350 29| 330 10.200 40 [ 2.50 10.050 46 [3.00 7.000 45 16.25 57.850
45 |James MERTINGK ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.00 6.750 463.0011.000 34|3.00 10.700 37 égg 10.300 38 3.00 10.400 45| 2.00 8.300 36|15.75 57.450
46 |Felix KELLER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 7.000 44|3.0011.050 33| 250 9.150 48| 350 10.200 40(3.00 11.550 34(3.00 6.850 46 16.25 55.800
47 |Raphael STURZENEGGER ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |1.50 6.800 45(3.0010.100 45[3.00 9.700 46 égg 10.375 373.00 10.450 44| 2.00 6.850 46|14.75 54.275
48 |Samuel GEISSER !;1:‘ 2016 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 2,50 6.75046(2.00 6.800 47]3.00 9.950 45 éjgg 9.600 48|2.50 8.650 48(3.00 7.350 44| 14.75 49.100
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM FINAL

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Finn HOLLAUF il | 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5012.850 1|5.0014.200 1{35012.600 3|%2012.275 2(3.5012.950 4|3.5012.550 1|21.75 77.425
2 |Sven HUGELSHOFER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |35012.400 2[5.0013.550 10(3.5012.900 1|572012.275 2{3.5013.200 1[35012.400 2|21.75 76.725
3 |callum SPECK il | 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35012.350 4|5.0013.750 7{3.5012.700 2|%3012.475 13.5013.050 2|3.5012.150 3|21.90 76.475
4 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0012.200 5|50014.150 2|3.5012.300 8|%3012.100 7[3.5013.050 2(3.5011.950 4|21.25 75.750
5 |Ursin WILDHABER 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 35012400 2|5.0013.700 8|35012.450 5|%3011.750 123.5012.800 6|3.50 11.100 10|21.75 74.200
6 |Philipp MARTI 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.600 13|5.0013.800 6{3.0011.850 14| 23012225 43.0012.600 9|3.5011.850 5|20.75 73.925
7 |Levin BURGI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.650 11{5.0013.900 4[3.0011.550 20| %0 11.775 11[3.5012.600 93.5011.450 7|2075 72.925
8 |Cédric KAIFER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.300 16500 14.100 3|3.5011.800 16| 120 11.700 14{3.00 12.250 17 |3.00 10.750 13| 20.25 71.900
9 |Nico BISCHOFBERGER 2015 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [35011.900 8[3.0011.600 22[3.5012.450 5|%012.025 9(3.0012.500 113.5011.200 9|19.25 71.675
10 |Laurin SCHONENBERGER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.850 22500 13.900 4|3.5012.450 5|%20 11.275 17{3.00 12.350 15 |3.00 10.800 12| 19.75 71.625
11 |Michael HEGEMANN 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.150 6|3.5011.400 23{3.50 12.300 8|%2012.175 53.0011.700 22|3.50 11.550 6|19.75 71.275
12 |Merwin KHOSHEHCHIN 2015  [STV Eien-Kleindottingen ATV |35012.000 7{5.0013.700 8[3.5012.100 11|50 11.500 16(3.5012.400 13(3.50 9.300 23|21.75 71.000
13 |Eliah Kaleb NAGELI B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11,000 21[4.00 12.500 11 [3.50 12.600 3| 5720 11.825 10{3.00 12.350 15(3.00 10.400 14 19.75 70.675
14 |Florin POLONI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.850 9|3.0012.150 14|3.00 11.600 19| %30 11.200 18(3.00 12.400 13(3.00 11.350 8|17.25 70.550
15 (Tihon KULESHA 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.800 10|3.00 11.900 16{3.00 11.650 18| 230 12.125 6|3.00 11.450 24|3.50 10.950 11| 18.75 69.875
16 |Dario KELLER 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 11.500 143.00 11.850 17]3.50 11.900 12 égg 11.025 20/3.00 12.700 8]3.00 10.300 15| 17.25 69.275
17 |Jack BLATTLER 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 11.650 113.00 11.850 17]3.50 12.200 10 égg 11.700 14|3.50 12.800 6]3.00 8.950 24| 18.25 69.150
18 |Alexander AMMANN B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.250 17(3.00 12.200 123.50 11.300 22| 520 12.075 8|3.00 12.150 18[3.00 9.950 19 |18.75 68.925
19 |Dilan NASUFI B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.150 19{3.00 12.200 123.50 11.850 14| 320 10.750 23{3.50 12.850 5[3.00 9.950 19 |18.75 68.750
20 [Ron MEIER {l | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV ~ |3.0011.200 18|3.00 11.800 19{3.50 11.900 12| >3911.150 193.00 12.100 19| 3.00 10.100 17| 17.25 68.250
21 |Alessandro WIDER B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.350 15(3.50 11.800 193.50 11.800 16| 320 10.800 22| 3.00 12.450 12{3.00 10.000 18 | 18.75 68.200
22 |Lion BUCHMEIER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.050 20{3.00 12.050 15(3.00 11.350 21 égg 10.750 23(3.00 11.900 21 {3.00 10.250 16| 17.25 67.350
23 |Arian KREIN A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 10.650 23|3.00 11.400 233.00 10.150 24 },:gg 11.725 13(3.00 12.050 20(3.00 9.550 22|17.75 65.525
24 |Andrin MEIER ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ [3.00 9.550 243.0011.750 21|3.50 11.300 22 égg 11.000 213.00 11.600 23|3.00 9.750 21|17.75 64.950
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37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
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PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Lenny FORSTER 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.050 1|9 15.100 2|40013.100 2|23013.700 140013500 1|4.0013.300 1|2585 81.750
2 |Nik MEIER 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |40012.700 3|32 14.850 3|40013.100 2[35013.375 2(3.5012.900 4|4.0013.000 52535 79.925
3 |David STEIGER 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.050 1|32014.050 5|40013.500 1|29913.375 2(3.5012.550 8|4.0013.050 4|25.00 79.575
4 |Gilles DAMUR 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [40012.450 4[$9%14.750 4[4.0013.000 4|20 13.300 6{3.50 12.200 12(4.00 13.100 2|25.05 78.800
5 |Paolo ZANETTI L% | 2014 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.000 22| $9013.700 9|4.0012.850 5|30 13.075 10{4.0013.050 2(40013.100 2|24.70 76.775
6 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40011.650 7|90 13.200 17{350 12.700 6[23013.325 43.5012.550 8|4.0012.850 62430 76.275
7  |Elisha CALZAFERRI 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40012.150 5|+ 14.000 6{3.50 12.300 10| 239 12.925 143.50 12,350 11| 4.00 12.350 92440 76.075
8 |Dario FROMM L% | 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.150 5|+9013.800 8|3.5012.450 9|30 13.275 8[3.0011.850 17(4.00 12.250 12| 2350 75.775
9 |Luca KUONI L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.550 11392 13.400 14| 4.00 12.150 12| 300 13.325 4[4.0012.950 3|4.0012.200 13| 2385 75.575
10 |Nino ZIMMERMANN 58| 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.150 18| +9915.350 14.0012.300 10|30 11.700 31{3.50 11.400 21(4.00 12.850 623.30 74.750
11 |Paolo SCIARA il | 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5011.200 17| #50 12.300 23{4.00 12.500 7|90 13.275 8|3.5012.800 5|4.0012.300 10|23.00 74.375
12 |Manuel KRONENBERG A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.500 26| 320 12.500 22| 4.00 12.500 7| 300 13.000 12{3.00 11.950 15 |4.00 12.300 10| 21.50 72.750
13 |Leo ROHNER 2014 |STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.250 16|39 13.400 14|3.50 11.050 22| 350 12.825 163.00 12.400 10| 3.00 11.550 17| 20.60 72.475
14 |Levin ZINDEL L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.900 24| #:90 13.500 12|3.50 11.150 20| 330 13.050 11{3.00 11.200 25 [ 4.00 12.550 8|2245 72.350
15 |Oliver KELLER 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5011.100 20| #52 12.700 20{3.50 11.750 13| 239 12.225 26| 3.00 12.200 12| 3.50 11.800 15| 21.25 71.775
16 |Gian HINDER 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.150 18| +9%13.900 7|3.5011.350 17| 200 11.825 30| 250 11.150 273.50 12.200 13 | 21.05 71.575
17 |Andri RIESEN 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.300 20| #50 13.550 11{3.00 10.450 30| 350 12.950 133.50 12.800 5|3.00 10.950 22| 21.50 71.000
18 |Lenny HARDEGGER 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.600 9|92 13.650 10{3.50 10.900 23| 399 12.425 213.00 11.400 21| 3.00 10.600 26| 20.95 70.575
19 |Neo MULLER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.600 9|20 11.800 27{3.00 10.750 26 350 13.300 6|3.00 12.050 14|3.00 10.850 23| 19.50 70.350
20 |Gianin KUHN B | 2014 |Tumnfabrik TGTV  {3.0011.100 20| #9% 13,300 16 3.00 10.900 23| 300 12.325 24{3.00 11.450 20 3.00 11.200 20 | 20.05 70.275
21 |Yannick KERN A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.950 23| +50 12.300 23{3.50 10.800 25 | 350 12.675 173.50 12.650 7|3.00 10.600 26| 21.50 69.975
22 |Lionel SCHLANSER 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.450 13| +50 12,550 21{3.00 11.200 19| 99 12.275 25 2.50 11.100 28| 3.00 11.200 20| 19.00 69.775
23 |Xavi Eloi KREIS B | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGV |3.0010.750 25| 499 12.900 183.50 11.450 16| 300 12.100 27{3.00 11.700 19{3.00 10.800 24 | 20.00 69.700
24 [Noa ZIMMERMANN L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.500 26| #:02 13.500 12|3.50 11.500 15| 300 12.525 20{ 2.50 11.350 24 3.00 10.300 30| 2065 69.675
25 |Remo ISENRING 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0010.500 26| +50 11.700 29{3.50 11.350 17| 239 12.650 183.00 11.800 18|3.00 11.250 19| 20.50 69.250
26 |Timo POLONI A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.550 11| 3:90 10.450 32|3.00 10.600 28| 300 12.925 14 2.50 11.200 25 |3.50 11.800 15| 19.00 68.525
Fabing 0= B
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27 [Jamie KING il | 2013 | STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.450 13| 320 11.750 28{3.00 10.750 26 | 339 12.425 213.00 11.400 21|3.00 10.700 25| 19.00 68.475
28 [Lennie DIETIKER 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |30011.650 7|29910.700 31 |3.50 11.600 14| 300 12.050 29| 250 10.600 31 [3.00 11.400 18 | 18.50 68.000
29 [Tim GAMMA 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.300 29|+ 12.800 19{3.50 10.500 29| 39 12.600 19 2.50 10.650 30| 3.00 10.550 28 20.05 67.400
30 |Elia ZUBERBUHLER 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.350 15320 11.900 26{3.00 11.100 21 | 339 12.400 23 2.50 10.750 20| 3.00 9.800 31| 18.50 67.300
31 |Laurin EUGSTER 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.000 31|+ 11.950 25{3.00 10.000 31| 99 12.100 27|3.00 11.900 16| 3.00 10.350 29| 19.90 66.300
32 |Sven VATERLAUS A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.85032|30011.200303.00 9.500 32|90 11.125 32(2.00 10.200 32 (3.00 7.300 32|16.50 58.175

Fabios m?:h_Enx‘E

e feine Autowerkstatt
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SCHAFFHAUSER 37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
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6. Mai 2023

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Jano WILLI L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.050 3|90 14.450 3|3.5012.600 2|30012.900 3[45013.500 2(48013.700 1|26.85 79.200
2 [Nelio LINGG 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |45011.950 5(39216.300 13.5012.450 3|30 12.950 1|45013.350 5[3.0011.850 6|26.55 78.850
3 |Nando STURZENEGGER 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [43012.050 3[29913.300 6(3.5012.700 1|30 12.950 1|45013.500 2{35012.350 3|25.55 76.850
4 |Lino ZANETTI L% | 2012 [TV Landquart/Turwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [48012.200 1|3:9214.050 4|3.0012.200 6|30 12.675 4[40012.700 7(3.8012.500 2|25.20 76.325
5 |Gianni ZANOLARI L% | 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [45012.200 1|+9014.800 2|3.0011.850 7|33012.400 7[45013.550 1[3.5011.500 8|2430 76.300
6 |Minh RUSSENBERGER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (350 8.750 12392 13.400 5|3.5012.300 4|32012.475 6[40012.900 6(3.5011.950 4|2225 71.775
7  |Lian ALLENSPACH L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (35010850 833012550 7|3.0011.300 9|%2012.525 5[4.0011.850 10(3.0011.950 4|21.25 71.025
8 |Noah GOOD 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.000 7|39 11.500 11{3.0011.500 8| %30 12.200 104,50 13.400 4|3.0011.100 11{21.30 70.700
9 |Nando EGGENBERGER 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.250 11| 320 12,150 10{3.50 12.300 4| %30 12.050 113.5012.300 8|3.5011.350 92150 70.400
10 |Laurin JEANNERET L% | 2012 TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5010.550 10| 390 12.350 9|3.0011.000 11|30 12.350 8[4.0012.100 9(40011.850 6|21.00 70.200
11 |Noah BERWEGER 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40011.050 6|00 12.400 8|3.0010.850 12|33012.275 9|3.00 11.050 11|3.00 10.600 13| 19.50 68.225
12 |Adrian JODER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (43010850 8|30 10.850 12|3.0011.100 10| 330 11.575 13{2.50 10.550 123.00 11.050 12| 1930 65.975
13 |Anton DROGANOV A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |200 7.25013|900 0.000 13|250 9.350 13| 330 11.900 12|2:50 9.950 13]3.00 11.300 10| 13.50 49.750

Girsberger

Sonnen- und Wetterschutz AG
www.girsberger-storen.ch
8255 Schiattingen T0527452619 F0527453183
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SCHAFFHAUSER 37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
ﬁ Sporthalle Dreispitz
6. Mai 2023

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Misha MOSER il | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |45012.150 2|32012.150 3|43013.550 1|22013.850 1|5.0013.050 1|53014.200 1|28.35 78.950
2 |Nicola HUNZIKER 2011 |STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV [48011.800 3|$3012.850 2|45013.500 2[#2013.550 2[3.0011.650 4|45012.750 2|27.50 76.100
3 |Noe VARGA B8 | 2011 |Turnfabrik TGTV  |50012.350 1[$3013.750 13.5010.150 10| 220 12.875 5(3.50 10.650 7(40012.350 3|26:55 72.125
4 |Myro WIDMAIER L% | 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV  [45010.100 8|70 11.900 4|4.0011.650 4|20 13.250 3[40012.000 2(45012.300 4|26.25 71.200
5 |Fabio HERB 5 | 2011 |STV Schiossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV [45011.050 4320 7.350 13350 11.850 3[32011.575 8[3.5011.750 3|4.0012.050 5|22.75 65.625
6 |Yann WILLI 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.200 7|32010.300 7{3.0010.750 9|F9911.325 93.0011.350 5|3.0010.600 6|18.00 64.525
7 |Lukas THOMI 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV  |35010.250 6[ao0 9.650 8(3.5011.350 5|20 12.900 4|3.5010.350 9[350 9.800 9|22.25 64.300
8 |william HARDER 2011 | TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 350 9.000 12|20 8.750 10{3.0011.200 6(22012.650 63.0011.200 6|3.5010.500 7|20.75 63.300
9 |Yann STAUBLI 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 350 9.600 11|00 11.000 6{3.0010.150 10(23012.250 7|3.0010.500 8|3.00 9.650 10|20.75 63.150
10 |Joshua CALZAFERRI 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |40010.300 5|50 8.600 11{3.0010.850 8|%%010.200 12[3.00 9.950 103.00 9.400 11|18.00 59.300
11 |Enrico POROLI A& | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.800 10300 9.400 9{3.00 9.950 12| 190 10.675 11| 250 8.75012|3.00 9.000 12|16.50 57.575
12 |Matteo POROLI A& | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [200 7.300 13|32 8.55012|3.00 9.000 13| 190 10.100 13[3.00 9.850 11(3.50 9.950 8|15.00 54.750
13 |Gregory HAGIOS 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [40010.100 8|F3011.500 5[3.5011.000 7755 11.050 10 15.35 43,650

wir sind IT
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6. Mai 2023

KUTU KUTU Schaffhausen STV Wil
42 45

'l Boden
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Tobias WACKERLIN 2.80 0.30 10.250 0 Dario BRANDLE 3.30 0.30 11.350 4
Jonas RAPPLE 3.50 0.40 10.500 0 Lino BINGESSER 3.10 0.30 11.200 3
Till HABISREUTINGER 3.90 12.500 5 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.70 0.60 9.700 0
Felix STUBER 2.40 0.30 9.350 0 Loris MULLER 3.50 0.30 11.000 4

5 11
Pferd
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Ueli STRUB 2.20 10.100 2 Immanuel SCHMUKI 2.50 9.750 0
Matteo POROLI 2.20 0.30 7.600 0 Yaron HANNI 2.20 9.900 5
Till HABISREUTINGER 2.40 0.30 10.750 4 Marco DAMUR 2.30 0.30 9.400 0
Jonas RAPPLE 2.90 10.250 0 Lars ENGELT 3.20 11.550 4

6 9
4] Ringe
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Enrico POROLI 1.70 0.30 9.100 0 Lino BINGESSER 2.00 0.30 10.000 3
Adrian JODER 1.60 0.30 9.100 0 Loris MULLER 2.20 0.30 9.900 3
Jonas RAPPLE 2.70 0.30 9.850 1 Immanuel SCHMUKI 2.90 0.30 9.600 0
Manuel KAST 3.50 0.30 11.000 3 Dario BRANDLE 2.00 0.30 10.150 0

4 6
Sprung
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Jonas RAPPLE 3.20 12.550 4 Joel FRAUCHIGER 2.20 0.10 10.850 0
Till HABISREUTINGER 3.20 12.550 4 Lino BINGESSER 2.20 11.150 0
Manuel KAST 4.00 13.450 4 Immanuel SCHMUKI 3.20 0.10 12.050 0
Noah GEIER 1.60 9.850 0 Loris MULLER 4.00 11.950 5

12 5
Barren
Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Till HABISREUTINGER 2.50 11.850 2 Lars ENGELI 2.30 11.550 0
Jonas RAPPLE 3.30 11.900 4 Lino BINGESSER 2.50 10.550 (]
Enrico POROLI 2.30 9.600 0 Loris MULLER 2.30 11.000 4
Manuel KAST 2.50 11.250 5 Dario BRANDLE 2.20 9.200 0

11 4

Reck

Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints Name D-Note | Penalty | Endnote | Scorepoints
Minh RUSSENBERGER 1.70 7.500 0 Lino BINGESSER 1.70 9.600 5
Matteo POROLI 1.70 8.750 0 Loris MULLER 2.90 10.200 4
Jonas RAPPLE 2.30 9.450 ] Lino BINGESSER 2 1.70 9.650 1
Manuel KAST 3.50 11.550 4 Loris MULLER 2 2.90 9.900 0

4 10
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TopScorer Geratepunkte

Loris MULLER STV Wil 20 KUTU Schaffhausen 4
Manuel KAST KUTU Schaffhausen 16 STV Wil

Till HABISREUTINGER KUTU Schaffhausen 15

Lino BINGESSER STV Wil 11

Jonas RAPPLE KUTU Schaffhausen 9
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